NYA FORDON JUNI 2023
TILLVERKNINGSNUMMER
SINTAAJ12U1241558
JMBXDGL3WMZ028474
SINFAAZE1U0178873
VR7NDDGYPP4800900
W1VTBACZ8PU337017
YV1UZH1V3PA380174
WVGZZZE2ZPE052327
JTDKBABB50A214872
WV17775Y0P9052213
TMAK381HFPJ092437
YV1PWH1V5P1194139
JMZKHOHB901104873
VF3V1ZKXPZ033643
VR3EAZKXZPJ660691
WV17775Y7P9061779
WV177Z5Y1P9061955
WV17775Y8P9062097
JTMAABAA20A012391
WINDM2EBSPA009661
JTDKBABB90A227267
JTMAABAA20A012164
TMAK281HFPJ098711
VF1HJD40670156070
WI1INKM5GBOPF043481
JMZDM6WGA00306823
WI1INKM5GB9SPF037503
W1VVJAEZ8P4274154
KMHKN81EFPU175695
YSMVSEFEXPL156642
WVGZZZE2ZPE065253
WV17775Y6P9048702
WF02XXERK2NM66575

REGISTERNR

AL14346
AL14378
AL14382
AL14394
AL14403
AL14410
AL14411
AL14416
AL14419
AL14429
AL14430
AL14431
AL14432
AL14434
AL14436
AL14437
AL14438
AL14439
AL14441
AL14442
AL14443
AL14449
AL14452
AL14454
AL14460
AL14466
ALA6770
ALA6773
ALA6784
ALA6787
ALA6800
ALA6818

KLASS

M1
M1
M1
M1
N1
M1G
M1
M1
N1
M1
M1
M1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
N1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

MARKE

Nissan
Mitsubishi
Nissan

Citroen
Mercedes-Benz
Volvo
Volkswagen VW
Toyota
Volkswagen VW
Hyundai

Volvo

Mazda

Peugeot
Peugeot
Volkswagen VW
Volkswagen VW
Volkswagen VW
Toyota
Mercedes-Benz
Toyota

Toyota

Hyundai

Dacia
Mercedes-Benz
Mazda
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Hyundai
Polestar
Volkswagen VW
Volkswagen
Ford

MODELL

Nissan Qashqai
Mitsubishi Eclipse Cross
Nissan Leaf 40kWh
C5X

Citan

XC60

ID.4 PRO 150 KW
TOYOTA YARIS CROSS
CRAFTER

KONA

V90

MAZDA CX-60

Expert

e-Partner

CRAFTER

CRAFTER

CRAFTER

TOYOTA BZ4X

EQS 450 4MATIC
TOYOTA YARIS CROSS
TOYOTA BZ4X

Kona

DUSTER

GLC 300 e 4MATIC
MAZDA CX-30

GLC 300 e 4MATIC
eVito

IONIQS

Polestar 2

ID.4 GTX 220 KW
CRAFTER GRAND CALIFORNIA
Puma

BRANSLE
Bensin
Bensin

El

Bensin
Dieselolja
Bensin

El

Bensin
Dieselolja
El

Bensin
Bensin

El

El
Dieselolja
Dieselolja
Dieselolja
El

El

Bensin

El

El

Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Dieselolja
El

El

El
Dieselolja
Bensin

Co2

150
0
0
0
166

117
283
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NEDC WLTP

143
46
0
27
146
24
0

0
233

129



